CALENDRIER COMPETITIONS SALLE 2013-2014

DISCIPLINE

Tir en Salle
Tir en Salle
Tir en Salle
Tir Olympique
Tir en Salle
Tir Fédéral
Tir en Salle
Tir en Salle

LIGUE GUADELOUPE

CLUB

Yo Archers Club

Yo Archers Club

Archers de Saint Martin

Les Francs Archers de Saint Barthélémy
Yo Archers Club

Archers de Saint Martin

Yo Archers Club
Yo Archers Club

LIEU

Capesterre B/E
Capesterre B/E
Saint Martin
Saint Barthélémy
Capesterre B/E
Saint Martin

Capesterre B/E
Capesterre B/E

CH. LIGUE SALLE 2014

DATE 1

06/10/2013
27/10/2013
10/11/2013
23/11/2013
15/12/2013
05/01/2014

19/01/2014
15/02/2014

16/02/2014




